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Chanakyapuri, New Delhi -110021 

Sanskriti School Congratulates the 2022 batch for a Great Result 
Class X Result (2021-22) 

School Toppers 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AMISHI CHAUHAN 

99.2% 

DEVKI MISRA 

99% 

MERUKA VYAS 

98.8% 

 

 

Overall Result Analysis for Class X(2021-22) 

 Numbers % 

No of students 224  

Passed 224 100% 

Failed 0 0% 

Compartment 0 0% 

School Average 86.71%  

First Division 221 98.66% 

Second Division 3 1.34% 



Subject Wise Toppers Class X (2021-22) 

SUBJECT HIGHEST MARK AVERAGE MARK 
STUDENT NAME 

ENGLISH 99 90.38 

AADRIKA JHA 
RIDHIMA SINGH 
SANVI PANJIAR 
KEYA K BADUGU 
LAVDEEP SINGH 
NIKUNJ DUREJA 
SHAURYA MIDHA 

MATH 100 83.53 

KARTIK GUPTA 
NITISH SEHGAL 
ADIT MAGOTRA 
RUCHIKA MEEL 
DEVKI MISRA 
ADITYA MUKKUNDI 
ISHAN GUPTA 
KUSHAN SINGH TANWAR 
URSHITA GUPTA 
NAVVYE ANAND 
ROHAN KUMAR 

SCIENCE 100 85.08 

AMISHI CHAUHAN 
DEVKI MISRA 
ISHAN GUPTA 
ATHARVA SINGH VELPULA 
ISHAN GARG 
URSHITA GUPTA 

SOCIAL SC 100 89.54 

AMISHI CHAUHAN 
IHITA MODI 
MERUKA VYAS 

SANSKRIT 99 90.27 
VARENYAM SINGH 

FRENCH 99 87.24 

ANGEL 
ASHIKA SULEKHA SANJAY 
NISHTHA ANAND 
SHREEYA MISHRA 

SPANISH 97 90.34 
VASUNDHARA TIWARI 

HINDI 100 83.36 
AMISHI CHAUHAN 

GERMAN 100 95.20 
GAYATRI 

CA 97 80.10 
ANAHAD SINGH WALIA 

PAINTING 95 89.50 
ANAHAD SINGH WALIA 

IT 100 91.74 
MERUKA VYAS 
ADVIKA GUPTA 

HOME SC 100 88.00 
KEYA K BADUGU 

MATH BASIC 98 67.43 
VASUNDHARA TIWARI 

 

 



SUBJECT TOPPERS 
 

CA TOPPERS 

ROLLNO CNAME CA 

14142851 ANAHAD SINGH WALIA 97 

 

ENGLISH TOPPERS 

ROLLNO CNAME ENG 

14142790 AADRIKA JHA 99 

14142839 RIDHIMA SINGH 99 

14142841 SANVI PANJIAR 99 

14142863 KEYA K BADUGU 99 

14142912 LAVDEEP SINGH 99 

14142914 NIKUNJ DUREJA 99 

14143001 SHAURYA MIDHA 99 

 

FRENCH TOPPERS 

ROLLNO CNAME FRE 

14142931 ANGEL 99 

14142935 ASHIKA SULEKHA SANJAY 99 

14142943 NISHTHA ANAND 99 

14142948 SHREEYA MISHRA 99 

 

GERMAN TOPPERS 

ROLLNO CNAME GER 

14142960 GAYATRI 100 

 

HINDI TOPPERS 

ROLLNO CNAME HIN 

14142822 AMISHI CHAUHAN 100 

 

 

HOME SCIENCE TOPPERS 

ROLLNO CNAME HSC 

14142863 KEYA K BADUGU 100 

 

MATH TOPPERS 

ROLLNO CNAME MATH 

14142801 KARTIK GUPTA 100 

14142805 NITISH SEHGAL 100 

14142819 ADIT MAGOTRA 100 

14142840 RUCHIKA MEEL 100 

14142858 DEVKI MISRA 100 

14142927 ADITYA MUKKUNDI 100 

14142939 ISHAN GUPTA 100 

14142966 KUSHAN SINGH TANWAR 100 

14142974 URSHITA GUPTA 100 

14142990 NAVVYE ANAND 100 



MATH TOPPERS 

ROLLNO CNAME MATH 

14142995 ROHAN KUMAR 100 

 

MATHB TOPPERS 

ROLLNO CNAME MATHB 

14143004 VASUNDHARA TIWARI 98 

 

PAINTING TOPPERS 

ROLLNO CNAME PAINT 

14142851 ANAHAD SINGH WALIA 95 

 

SANSKRIT TOPPERS 

ROLLNO CNAME SANS 

14142923 VARENYAM SINGH 99 

 

SCIENCE TOPPERS 

ROLLNO CNAME SCI 

14142822 AMISHI CHAUHAN 100 

14142858 DEVKI MISRA 100 

14142939 ISHAN GUPTA 100 

14142958 ATHARVA SINGH VELPULA 100 

14142961 ISHAN GARG 100 

14142974 URSHITA GUPTA 100 

 

SOCIAL SCIENCE TOPPERS 

ROLLNO CNAME SST 

14142822 AMISHI CHAUHAN 100 

14142828 IHITA MODI 100 

14142866 MERUKA VYAS 100 

SPANISH TOPPERS 

ROLLNO CNAME SPAN 

14143004 VASUNDHARA TIWARI 97 

 

IT TOPPERS 

ROLLNO CNAME IT 

14142866 MERUKA VYAS 100 

14142953 ADVIKA GUPTA 100 

 







DISTINCTIONS

TOTAL NUMBER OF SUBJECT DISTINCTIONS 1148

STUDENTS GETTING A1 IN ALL 5 SUBJECTS 30

STUDENTS GETTING A1 OR A2 IN ALL 5 SUBJECTS 81

TOTAL NUMBER OF A1s AND A2s 739


